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Sizes
(mm x mm)

Wall thickness
min / max

(mm)

Grinding and
polishing of square
and rectangular tubes

Welding Laser cutting 3D

Square and rectangular tubes

Notice!
Our production
offer:

Available in grades:
1.4301 (304)
1.4509
1.4404 (316L)

- square and rectangular tubes available
ex stock 
- square and rectangular tubes available
in 2 weeks' time

The weight of steel square and rectangular tubes and their availability are indicated in the table below:
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1.4301 
(304)

1.4509
(441)

1.4404
(316L)

Sizes
(mm x mm)

Wall thickness
min / max

(mm)

- square and rectangular tubes available
ex stock 
- square and rectangular tubes available
in 2 weeks' time


